FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2022-05-08

Catégorie S

Manche de la Coupe de France National 2 Slalom
20119702 - Qualification - 54000 Nancy

C1D

Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Tifenn Primet Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 142.34+10 - 152.34 | 476.48 | 587.34
2 4 Sophie Staudt Kayak Club De Metz 153+4 - 157 | 521.07 | 419.3
3 6 Lucille Meunier-cheyssac Kayak Club De Metz 153.02+12 - 165.02 | 597.83 | 461.49
4 9 Kesia Georgel Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak 156.51+16 - 172.51 | 669.5 | 864.19
5 10 | Camille De Araujo Torcy Canoe Kayak 174.23+12 - 186.23 | 800.81 | 480.01
6 11 | Adele Charlaigre Torcy Canoe Kayak 179.9+60 - 239.9 | 1314.4 | 637.27

3

C1H

Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Lucas Latimier Golbey Epinal St Nabord 112.55+0 - 112.55 | 249.56 | 526.16
2 3 Jules Latimier Golbey Epinal St Nabord 113.37+0 - 113.37 | 258.53 | 303.59
3 4 Yves Bourhis Ck De Quimper Cornouaille 113.74+0 - 113.74 | 262.58 | 327.39
4 5 Etienne Daille Ckc Vallee De L'ain 111.19+4 - 115.19 | 278.44 | 262.5
5 6 Marin Salmon Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 113.25+2 - 115.25 | 279.09 | 343.92
6 12 | Paul Tallet Pinet Alliance Ck Val De Loire 120.88+0 - 120.88 | 340.67 | 398.27
7 13 | Hugo Eouzan-chaffotec Kayak Club De Rennes 119.06+2 - 121.06 | 342.63 | 375.89
8 16 | Etienne Nardeau Red Star Club Champigny 117.98+4 - 121.98 | 352.69 | 361.78
9 17 | Paul Gestin Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 118.78+4 - 122.78 | 361.44 | 386.62
10 18 | Yvan Leblond Canoe Kayak Montreuil 121.68+2 - 123.68 | 371.29 | 293.2
11 22 | Lorin Dumont Lanester Canoe Kayak Club 122.84+4 - 126.84 | 405.85 393
12 24 | Loann Delle Dananchet C.k. Audincourtois 123.25+4 - 127.25 | 410.33 | 449.76
13 28 | Lubin Huet Plumeliau Canoe Kayak 126.17+2 - 128.17 | 420.4 | 391.85
14 31 Fabien Bonvalet Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak 120.28+10 - 130.28 | 443.47 | 406.29
15 32 | Alexis Sevrez Kayak Club De Metz 128.08+4 - 132.08 | 463.16 | 420.27
16 35 | Matheo Dupont Canoe Kayak Montreuil 125.4+8 - 133.4 | 477.6 | 438.9
17 37 | Charles Dampeyrou Canoe Kayak Lagny 127.41+10 - 137.41 | 521.46 | 351.19
18 42 | Tanguy Malingre Ancerville-bar Le Duc 136.51+8 = 144.51 | 599.12 | 510.28
19 43 | Louis Beaumois Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 139.06+10 - 149.06 | 648.88 | 471.68
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20 48 | Jean-charles Hacquart Ancerville-bar Le Duc 154.39+110 - 264.39 | 1910.2 | 677.85
5
CaD
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Elena Hugues - Julia C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 202.4+66 - 268.4 | 1389.5 | 1653
Budzinski 9
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Thibault Blaise - Thomas C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 121.63+4 - 125.63 | 330.16 | 392.29
L'huillier
2 3 Jean-charles Hacquart - Ancerville-bar Le Duc 132.56+6 - 138.56 | 465.16 | 473.94
Marvin Tulpin
3 4 Yves Bourhis - Paul Gestin Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 145.93+10 - 155.93 | 646.5 -
4 6 Emilien Kempf - Alexis Collin | Ancerville-bar Le Duc 160.23+12 - 172.23 | 816.67 | 672.11
Ca2M
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Elena Hugues - Thomas C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 134.6+18 - 152.6 | 478.97 | 768.34
L'huillier
2 2 Thibault Blaise - Julia C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 151.18+12 = 163.18 | 580.21 | 741.5
Budzinski
3 4 Emilien Kempf - Athenais Ancerville-bar Le Duc 158.4+16 - 174.4 | 687.59 | 683.18
Reby
4 5 Gireg Hamoniaux - Eva Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 145.27+66 - 211.27 | 1040.4 -
Marchand 3
INV
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Gael Ettwiller C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 110.87+2 - 112.87 - -
2 2 Amaurie Guilleret Fijep Bazancourt 124.74+2 - 126.74 - -
3 5 Margot Perrin Golbey Epinal St Nabord 125.46+4 - 129.46 - -
4 6 Lolita Seguy C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 121.21+10 - 131.21 - -
5 8 Emilie Lhomme Torcy Canoe Kayak 134.91+8 - 142.91 - -

K1D



Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Sarah Despres Kayak Club De Rennes 125.81+2 - 127.81 | 317.5 | 270.24
2 3 Camille Hurez Torcy Canoe Kayak 124.91+4 - 128.91 | 328.68 | 362.72
3 4 Eva Marchand Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 124.66+6 - 130.66 | 346.46 | 292.33
4 5 | Mala Gombert Golbey Epinal St Nabord 125.07+6 - 131.07 | 350.63 | 334.73
5 7 Sophie Staudt Kayak Club De Metz 125.55+6 - 131.55 | 355.51 | 328.45
6 10 | Marion Pasquali Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins 128.18+8 - 136.18 | 402.56 | 436.9
7 12 |Justine Clerc Golbey Epinal St Nabord 132.06+6 - 138.06 | 421.67 | 551.94
8 15 [Manon Le Lay Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion 134.24+6 = 140.24 | 443.82 | 361.33
9 16 | Kesia Georgel Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak 135.46+6 - 141.46 | 456.22 | 360.33
10 18 | Alina Rassel Canoe Kayak Club France 131.28+12 - 143.28 | 474.71 | 392.81
11 19 | Adele Charlaigre Torcy Canoe Kayak 138.58+6 - 144.58 | 487.93 | 483.29
12 20 | Zoe Bruchon C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 140.7+4 = 144.7 | 489.15 | 493.54
13 22 | Tifenn Primet Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 142.74+6 - 148.74 | 530.2 | 435.97
14 30 | Emilie Armani Club Canoe Kayak Vienne 152.84+6 - 158.84 | 632.85 | 468.35
15 32 | Zelie Wendling Kayak Club De Metz 158.77+4 - 162.77 | 672.79 | 722.58
16 33 | Laurie Beaurepere Lannion Canoe Kayak 155.16+10 - 165.16 | 697.07 | 426.7
17 34 | Pauline Clerc C.k. Pont De Roide 161.96+10 - 171.96 | 766.19 | 948.55
18 36 | Elena Hugues C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 124.21+56 - 180.21 | 850.03 | 297.41
19 37 | Laurine Meslong Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 176.63+10 - 186.63 | 915.27 | 566.34

20 40 | Anais Mouhoub Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg 153.93+58 - 211.93 | 1172.4 | 980.42

21 42 | Lucille Meunier-cheyssac Kayak Club De Metz 166.16+62 - 228.16 | 1337.3 | 523.73
3

22 44 | Elza Horlock Pont D'ouilly Loisirs 146.84+108 - 254.84 | 1608.4 | 585.11
8

23 45 | Emmelyne Sauvagnac Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 184.12+110 - 294.12 | 2007.6 | 520.58
7

24 48 | Lou-anne Cointin C.k. Bousse Hagondange - - Abd - -

25 48 | Gwendoline Hall Les Alligators - Landerneau - - Abd - -

K1H

Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Tom Dolle Istres Entressen CanoE Kayak 102.31+0 - 102.31 | 193.51 | 278.97
2 2 Gabriel De Coster Golbey Epinal St Nabord 101.35+2 - 103.35 | 205.46 | 195.89
3 3 Charlie Barbier C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 104.12+0 - 104.12 | 214.3 | 242.64
4 6 Thomas L'huillier C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 100.06+6 - 106.06 | 236.58 | 302.69
5 9 Lucas Jacob Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion 103.21+4 - 107.21 | 249.79 | 207.32
6 10 [Martin Daviet Golbey Epinal St Nabord 103.4+4 - 107.4 | 251.97 | 206.53
7 12 | Anthony Drouhin Kayak Club De Rennes 105.96+2 - 107.96 | 258.4 | 241.02
8 13 | Nicolas Mevel Les Alligators - Landerneau 108.28+0 - 108.28 | 262.07 | 322.38
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Matheo Dupont
Tanguy Adisson
Erwan Rouch
Tanguy Malingre
Simon Munch
Malo Legrand
Anthony Thuillier
Jules Bevalot
Anthony Rouhier
Thibaud Collaert
Lolc Winiarski
Robin Pilard
Laurent Starck
Sylvain Dandel
Loic Trenchant
Nathan Boudaillez
Lorin Dumont
Baptiste Podor
Silvere Desongins
Arthur Contamine
Yvan Leblond
Yohan Marck

Paul Bostoen
Amaury Brucher
Loric Bertrand Delorme
GaFEtan De Greef
Etienne Wiche
Corentin Beaumois
Melvin Queudeville
Theo Loury

lanis Fleury
Thibaut Evrard
Otello Willmann Rosso
Gireg Hamoniaux
Fabien Bonvalet
Emilien Kempf
Alexis Pacholak
Baptiste Gaillard
Simon Seuru

Axel Guilleret

Canoe Kayak Montreuil

Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins
Golbey Epinal St Nabord
Ancerville-bar Le Duc

Cadpa Huningue

Lannion Canoe Kayak

Club Nautique De Rivery

Voray Canoe Kayak

Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion

C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres

C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres
Cadpa Huningue

Ck Lyon QOullins La Mulatiere
Cadpa Huningue

Club Nautique De Rivery
Lanester Canoe Kayak Club
Kayak Club De Metz

Kayak Club De Metz

C.k. St Maurice Gourdans

Canoe Kayak Montreuil

Canoe Kayak Lagny

C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat

Red Star Club Champigny
Ancerville-bar Le Duc

Canoe Kayak De Vertou

Ckc Vallee De L'ain

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Torcy Canoe Kayak

A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots

Red Star Club Champigny

Canoe Kayak Montreuil

C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat

Canoe Kayak De Quimperle

Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak
Ancerville-bar Le Duc

C.k. Audincourtois

C.k. St Maurice Gourdans

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande

Fjep Bazancourt

104.42+4
106.72+2
108.34+2
108.38+2
110.91+0
109.14+2
109.26+2
109.96+2
110.35+2
106.88+6
107.26+6
113.57+0
109.87+4
110.23+4
104.46+10
113+2
113.27+2
109.59+6
111.61+4
109.65+6
106.2+10
110.5+6
112.82+4
111.01+6
109.05+8
107.66+12
115.67+4
117.21+4
105.93+16
118.46+4
119.99+4
112.33+12
122.37+2
116.66+8
121.95+4
118.7+8
117.83+10
121.11+8
123.36+6
121.47+8

108.42
108.72
110.34
110.38
110.91
111.14
111.26
111.96
112.35
112.88
113.26
113.57
113.87
114.23
114.46
115
115.27
115.59
115.61
115.65
116.2
116.5
116.82
117.01
117.05
119.66
119.67
121.21
121.93
122.46
123.99
124.33
124.37
124.66
125.95
126.7
127.83
129.11
129.36
129.47

263.68
267.13
285.73
286.19
292.28
294.92
296.3
304.33
308.81
314.9
319.26
322.82
326.27
330.4
333.04
339.25
342.35
346.02
346.25
346.71
353.03
356.47
360.15
362.33
362.79
392.76
392.88
410.56
418.83
424.92
442 49
446.39
446.85
450.18
465
473.61
486.59
501.28
504.16
505.42

237.49
277.59
296.77
222.94
395.85
384.61
313.34
264.02
340.37
316.66
196.7
366.02
287.25
317.08
276.57
455.12
321.89
293.99
358.41
280.65
240.81
388.6
591.93
249.3
320.8
269.22
743.46
369.78
300.29
430.84
421.56
428.52
361.32
388.74
333.43
348.65
431.56
368.44
457.6
362.79
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Hugo Latimier
Jules Andrien
Matthieu Koffel
Thomas Hado
Romain Huguenin
Marvin Tulpin
Antonin Robert

Helwann Rachdi

Golbey Epinal St Nabord
C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine
C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat
Lanester Canoe Kayak Club
A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots
Ancerville-bar Le Duc

Club Nautique Aubois

Hermes Canoe Kayak

119.87+10
120.54+10
124.16+10
124.24+12
135.71+4
135.15+6
114.38+54
109.77+112

129.87
130.54
134.16
136.24
139.71
141.15
168.38
221.77

510.01
517.71
559.28
583.17
623.01
639.55
952.26
1565.3

784.12
508.57
409.77
430.44
415.21
405.23
325.4
329.43




